2 CAGE SYSTEM WITH STORAGE UNDER/OVER

2 CAGE SYSTEM WITH STORAGE UNDER AND A DOOR

3 CAGE SYSTEM WITH ESCAPE DOORS

2 UP 2 DOWN WITH ESCAPE DOORS

3 UP 2 DOWN WITH ESCAPE DOORS

4 CAGES TO FLOOR LEVEL

SIDE GUARD WITH 1 DOOR

VAN REMOVABLE DIVIDERS

SOLID DIVIDER

MESH BULKHEAD

HALF MESH BULKHEAD

BULKHEAD MODIFICATION

VW CADDY BULKHEAD MODIFICATION

HALF SIDE GUARD WITH 1 DOOR

ROOF PANEL SMALL VAN

ROOF PANEL MED VAN

POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO BERLINGO/PARTNER
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN SMALL VAN
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN MED VAN
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN LARGE VAN
DROP DOWN JUMP BOARD

PULL OUT JUMP BOARD

LED LIGHTS (NO SWITCH)

LED LIGHT SWITCH SYSTEM

SPLIT CHARGE/LEISURE BATTERY SYSTEM/USB x2/LED LIGHTS X 4
FLETTNER SUPPLY AND FIT
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1,280.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,680.00
2,090.00
1,750.00
350.00
60.00
75.00
405.00
230.00
175.00
250.00
290.00
380.00
400.00
360.00
515.00
600.00
760.00
350.00
900.00
30.00
60.00
580.00
160.00



BLACK RUBBER MATTING SMALL VAN (1.5M WIDE)

BLACK RUBBER MATTING MWB VAN (1.5M WIDE)

BLACK RUBBER MATTING LWB VAN (1.5M WIDE)

FULL VEHICLE TRIM INCLUDING ROOF PANEL (NOT SUPPLIED)
SLIDING VAN WINDOWS FITTED (FROM)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO VAT
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240.00
250.00
290.00
660.00
340.00



