2 CAGE SYSTEM WITH STORAGE UNDER/OVER	£	1,280.00
2 CAGE SYSTEM WITH STORAGE UNDER AND A DOOR	£	1,390.00
3 CAGE SYSTEM WITH ESCAPE DOORS	£	1,390.00
2 UP 2 DOWN WITH ESCAPE DOORS	£	1,680.00
3 UP 2 DOWN WITH ESCAPE DOORS	£	2,090.00
4 CAGES TO FLOOR LEVEL	£	1,750.00
SIDE GUARD WITH 1 DOOR	£	350.00
VAN REMOVABLE DIVIDERS	£	60.00
SOLID DIVIDER	£	75.00
MESH BULKHEAD	£	405.00
HALF MESH BULKHEAD	£	230.00
BULKHEAD MODIFICATION	£	175.00
VW CADDY BULKHEAD MODIFICATION	£	250.00
HALF SIDE GUARD WITH 1 DOOR	£	290.00
ROOF PANEL SMALL VAN	£	380.00
ROOF PANEL MED VAN	£	400.00
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO BERLINGO/PARTNER	£	360.00
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN SMALL VAN	£	515.00
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN MED VAN	£	600.00
POLY FINESSE LINING AND INSULATION TO SIDES OF VAN LARGE VAN	£	760.00
DROP DOWN JUMP BOARD	£	350.00
PULL OUT JUMP BOARD	£	900.00
LED LIGHTS (NO SWITCH)	£	30.00
LED LIGHT SWITCH SYSTEM	£	60.00
SPLIT CHARGE/LEISURE BATTERY SYSTEM/USB x2/LED LIGHTS X 4	£	580.00
FLETTNER SUPPLY AND FIT	£	160.00

BLACK RUBBER MATTING SMALL VAN (1.5M WIDE)	£	240.00
BLACK RUBBER MATTING MWB VAN (1.5M WIDE)	£	250.00
BLACK RUBBER MATTING LWB VAN (1.5M WIDE)	£	290.00
FULL VEHICLE TRIM INCLUDING ROOF PANEL (NOT SUPPLIED)	£	660.00
SLIDING VAN WINDOWS FITTED (FROM)	£	340.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO VAT